Bigbox 120x100 perforated - used
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Technical specification

Features:

Colour

Material

Volume

Weight

Dynamic load capacity

Static load capacity

green
PE
610 |
35 kg
400 kg

3500 kg

info@tbaplast.cz

p>Used bigboxes at an unbeatable price.

Fully functional, immediately available.

These products show signs of use, may have minor
scuffs and damage but these are not detrimental to
functionality and are not covered by any warranty.

Product code: 999978

Number of pieces on the pallet: 4

Outer dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Inner dimensions
Internal dimension length
Internal dimension width

Internal dimension height

+ 420 565 534 000

120 cm

100 cm

76 cm

112cm

92 cm

60 cm
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