

Bigbox 120x100 perforated - used



p>Used bigboxes at an unbeatable price.

Fully functional, immediately available.

These products show signs of use, may have minor scuffs and damage but these are not detrimental to functionality and are not covered by any warranty.

Product code: 999978 Number of pieces on the pallet: 4

Technical specification

Features:		Outer dimensions	
Colour	green	Length	120 cm
Material	PE	Width	100 cm
Volume	610 I	Height	76 cm
Weight	35 kg	Inner dimensions	
Dynamic load capacity	400 kg	Internal dimension length	112 cm
Static load capacity	3500 kg	Internal dimension width	92 cm
		Internal dimension height	60 cm

info@tbaplast.cz

+ 420 565 534 000